Molecular Property SpectrometerTM
MPSTM A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor
SM-DS-0004-18
1
NevadaNano’s MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensors enable accurate and reliable detection of mildly flammable (A2L)
refrigerants common in HVAC applications. Sensor readings are output on a digital bus or a configurable analog
voltage output. With no field calibration required, the MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensors deliver industry-leading per-

SM-DS-0004-18
7
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MPS MINI FORM FACTOR
SKU Description
MPS004-MN0505-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R32), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPS210-MN05CC-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R32), Low Limit of Detection (5000 ppm), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPS210-MN0509-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R32), Mini, 5-pin, UART + Analog Out + Auto-Start
MPS011-MN0505-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454B), Mini, 5-Pin, UART  + Analog Out
MPS230-MN0505-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454C), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPS230-MN0509-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454C), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out + Auto-Start
MPS240-MN0505-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454A), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPS250-MN0505-00 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R1234ze), Mini, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
Please refer to the following table when ordering the MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor or MPS Evaluation Kit.
Nevada Nanotech Systems Inc.
1395 Greg Street, Suite 102
Sparks, Nevada 89431
United States
Tel: +1 775 972 8943
MPS S4 (INTRINSICALLY SAFE) FORM FACTOR
SKU Description
MPS004-S40505-EX MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R32), S4, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPS210-S40309-E0 MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R32), S4, 3-Pin, Analog Out, Auto-Start
MPS220-S40309-EX MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454B), S4, 3-Pin, Analog Out, Auto-Start
MPS230-S40309-EX MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R454C), S4, 3-Pin, Analog Out, Auto-Start
MPS250-S40309-EX MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R1234ze), S4, 3-Pin, Analog Out, Auto-Start
MPS250-S40505-EX MPS A2L Refrigerant Gas Sensor (R1234ze), S4, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
SKU Description
MPS999-S40000-99 MPS S4 Evaluation Kit (S4 sensor not included)
MPS EVALUATION KITS
MPS999-MN0000-99 MPS Mini Evaluation Kit (Mini sensor not included)